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Modern Gaming
717 Atlas Ave. 

Madison, WI 53714

Location Stats Report for MAD26 - Madison Darts 2026
Report Date: 1/30/2026 12:03 PM

League Message

*** If you add a sub at the board use full names ***
*** Missing Matches ***
12/11 Fy Ty @ Wisco Sluts

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Prestige Worldwide 80.0 204 51 255
McTavern 72.9 186 69 255
Whiskey On The River 72.9 186 69 255
Fy Ty 71.4 170 68 238
Random Triples 58.0 148 107 255
Dont Touch My Tips 38.0 97 158 255
Tinys Mark Away 32.5 83 172 255
Black Bear 27.8 71 184 255
Last Call Legends 23.9 61 194 255
Wisco Sluts 21.8 52 186 238

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Prestige Worldwide Dont Touch My Tips 1/29/2026 15 17 15 2 0
Fy Ty McTavern 1/29/2026 15 17 12 5 0
Last Call Legends Black Bear 1/29/2026 15 17 12 5 0
Tinys Mark Away Wisco Sluts 1/29/2026 15 17 10 7 0
Whiskey On The River Random Triples 1/29/2026 15 17 10 7 0
Random Triples Whiskey On The River 1/29/2026 15 17 7 10 0
Wisco Sluts Tinys Mark Away 1/29/2026 15 17 7 10 0
Black Bear Last Call Legends 1/29/2026 15 17 5 12 0
McTavern Fy Ty 1/29/2026 15 17 5 12 0
Dont Touch My Tips Prestige Worldwide 1/29/2026 15 17 2 15 0

Most Improved Players for week 15, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dave McIntyre Wisco Sluts 13.77 15.07 1.30
Griffin Kotarek Fy Ty 24.18 24.74 0.56
Heather Deiter Random Triples 17.19 17.70 0.51
Brian Hahn Whiskey On The River 22.55 22.92 0.37

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Rank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

1 Brent Setzke Prestige Worldwide 27.26 75 48 24 1 74 0 1 7 9 16 174 174
2 Tyler Schmelzer Random Triples 26.82 65 28 19 1 57 1 2 3 3 10 151 151
3 Randell Zeck Prestige Worldwide 26.55 75 30 8 0 76 1 1 2 8 12 127 150
4 Steve LaPean McTavern 26.54 75 46 18 0 81 0 2 4 10 15 142 150
5 Matt Knutson Whiskey On The River 25.84 60 29 11 1 50 1 1 2 0 16 151 151
6 Carl Sherven McTavern 25.50 20 7 4 2 12 1 0 0 1 4 151 160
7 Terry Rose Random Triples 24.97 75 31 14 0 76 0 0 5 4 10 150 150
8 Griffin Kotarek Fy Ty 24.74 15 10 2 0 16 0 0 0 0 5 126 150
9 Seth Toles Dont Touch My Tips 24.47 40 10 3 0 33 0 0 1 1 3 99 150

10 Matt Munson Fy Ty 23.84 65 30 8 0 61 0 2 3 2 13 109 150
11 Kevin Beauchamp Prestige Worldwide 23.42 70 19 7 1 54 0 0 2 4 5 136 151
12 Wade Dyslin McTavern 23.21 65 24 9 0 48 0 0 3 0 9 118 150
13 Brian Hahn Whiskey On The River 22.92 50 18 6 0 36 0 0 1 0 10 85 150
14 Alex Jones Whiskey On The River 22.89 65 20 6 0 45 0 0 0 0 9 98 150
15 Dan Byington Fy Ty 22.87 65 19 7 0 47 0 0 0 3 7 125 150
16 Scott Young Random Triples 22.47 70 14 5 0 57 0 0 1 2 6 122 150
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Rank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

17 Tyus Hoeppner Fy Ty 22.09 70 16 4 1 41 0 0 0 0 6 138 160
18 Travis Williams Prestige Worldwide 21.40 65 12 4 0 45 0 0 0 1 6 109 150
19 Justin Miley Prestige Worldwide 21.08 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 43 150
20 Eddie Ibarra Black Bear 20.54 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Ryan Stenjem McTavern 20.45 15 6 2 0 7 0 0 0 2 1 119 150
22 Luke Wunsch Whiskey On The River 19.79 60 14 6 0 31 0 0 0 0 3 87 150
23 Dan Richgels Fy Ty 19.58 65 11 3 0 26 0 0 0 0 1 85 150
24 Jason Brinkmeier Whiskey On The River 19.32 65 15 5 0 32 0 0 0 2 3 89 150
25 Ryan Reis Prestige Worldwide 19.28 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 107
26 Audi Montgomery Tinys Mark Away 19.19 70 19 10 0 37 0 0 1 0 4 106 150
27 Luke Lovell McTavern 18.89 60 14 2 0 28 0 0 0 0 4 85 150
28 Mana Alyami Tinys Mark Away 18.47 15 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 26 119
29 Adam Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 18.22 65 13 1 1 31 0 1 0 0 1 118 180
30 Patrick Cook Dont Touch My Tips 18.14 75 7 3 0 31 0 0 0 0 2 132 150
31 Joe Sawyer Random Triples 17.89 10 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 37 112
32 Chris Zimmerman Wisco Sluts 17.72 10 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 20 150
33 Heather Deiter Random Triples 17.70 30 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 34 120
34 Curtis Sharkey Dont Touch My Tips 17.61 45 6 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 77 150
35 Eddy Alba Random Triples 17.53 10 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 18 115
36 Dom DeRosa Jr Black Bear 17.52 65 13 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 1 76 140
37 Paul Zweifel Last Call Legends 17.38 10 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 31 140
38 Gary Lockwood McTavern 17.31 65 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 1 69 120
39 Dominick DeRosa Black Bear 17.31 70 15 1 1 19 0 0 0 0 1 90 157
40 Val Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 17.25 75 17 4 0 24 0 0 0 0 2 89 150
41 Kyle Harris Last Call Legends 17.13 35 5 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 24 150
42 Chase Ravjine Last Call Legends 17.05 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 112
43 Hannah Alexander Last Call Legends 16.77 60 9 3 1 20 0 0 0 0 1 157 157
44 Alex Anderson Last Call Legends 16.65 15 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 9 120
45 Terry Mayes Tinys Mark Away 16.63 70 8 1 1 23 0 0 0 0 2 46 160
46 Jim Germain Wisco Sluts 16.22 70 14 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 67 150
47 Jon Hisgen Tinys Mark Away 16.21 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Merrissa Johnson Tinys Mark Away 15.98 70 7 0 0 15 0 0 1 0 0 98 121
49 Alicia DeRosa Black Bear 15.88 75 6 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 60 150
50 Ian Stark Last Call Legends 15.66 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 65 150
51 Steve Schultz Last Call Legends 15.66 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 137
52 Royce Ryan Tinys Mark Away 15.62 35 2 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 16 150
53 Jennivee Westfall Tinys Mark Away 15.54 20 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 20 123
54 Theresa Carrera Abrams Wisco Sluts 15.35 40 4 1 0 7 0 0 0 1 1 130 150
55 Dave McIntyre Wisco Sluts 15.07 15 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 106 114
56 Daniela Pincheira Berthelon Last Call Legends 15.05 15 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 114
57 Ed Wagner Tinys Mark Away 14.92 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 119
58 Mike Deane Black Bear 14.83 60 2 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 45 121
59 Michael Swart Wisco Sluts 14.74 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Megan McIntosh Wisco Sluts 14.50 65 4 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 87 125
61 Andrew Pullum Wisco Sluts 14.48 10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 36 117
62 RaeLynn Hilgers Wisco Sluts 14.46 60 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 57 126
63 Justin Statz Prestige Worldwide 14.38 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 102
64 Bret Kubinek Last Call Legends 14.25 65 5 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 65 154
65 Jalen Riddle Black Bear 14.24 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
66 Val Pulvermacher Wisco Sluts 14.05 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 26 116
67 Susan Schmelzer Last Call Legends 13.82 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 40 101
68 Jenny Young Random Triples 13.76 40 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
69 Raeven Chandler Last Call Legends 13.62 60 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 44 115
70 Bob Obrien Last Call Legends 13.56 15 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 113
71 Don Nurenberg Tinys Mark Away 12.96 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 131
72 Ryan Mayrand Black Bear 12.84 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0
73 Elizabeth Gray Black Bear 12.81 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 Danny Gonzalez Last Call Legends 12.61 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 15, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Paul Zweifel Last Call Legends 1.75 2.03 0.28
Bob Obrien Last Call Legends 1.39 1.52 0.13
Griffin Kotarek Fy Ty 2.60 2.72 0.12
Patrick Cook Dont Touch My Tips 1.81 1.86 0.05

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Rank Player Team MPR Gam Wins AST HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

1 Tyler Schmelzer Random Triples 3.23 52 25 11 7 25 15 15 3 6 2
2 Steve LaPean McTavern 3.17 60 31 20 2 30 15 17 0 1 0
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Rank Player Team MPR Gam Wins AST HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

3 Brent Setzke Prestige Worldwide 3.11 60 30 24 6 47 15 11 0 6 1
4 Matt Knutson Whiskey On The River 2.99 48 24 14 3 34 7 12 0 2 0
5 Randell Zeck Prestige Worldwide 2.95 60 24 21 2 40 14 10 0 0 0
6 Matt Munson Fy Ty 2.81 52 19 21 3 26 16 4 0 1 0
7 Griffin Kotarek Fy Ty 2.72 12 5 4 0 4 2 3 0 0 0
8 Wade Dyslin McTavern 2.65 52 16 26 3 16 10 6 0 0 1
9 Terry Rose Random Triples 2.62 60 22 20 3 22 9 15 0 0 0

10 Dan Byington Fy Ty 2.59 52 23 18 1 20 12 7 1 0 2
11 Seth Toles Dont Touch My Tips 2.52 32 9 7 3 14 12 3 0 0 0
12 Kevin Beauchamp Prestige Worldwide 2.45 56 21 23 3 20 10 5 0 2 0
13 Alex Jones Whiskey On The River 2.45 52 20 16 1 21 8 7 1 0 0
14 Carl Sherven McTavern 2.41 16 9 3 0 5 3 2 0 0 0
15 Tyus Hoeppner Fy Ty 2.38 56 27 17 2 21 7 7 0 0 0
16 Brian Hahn Whiskey On The River 2.37 40 15 17 0 16 9 4 0 0 0
17 Scott Young Random Triples 2.35 56 17 16 2 18 11 8 0 1 1
18 Travis Williams Prestige Worldwide 2.28 52 17 22 0 9 11 5 0 0 0
19 Ryan Stenjem McTavern 2.11 12 3 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
20 Luke Wunsch Whiskey On The River 2.07 48 12 18 3 15 5 4 0 1 0
21 Paul Zweifel Last Call Legends 2.03 8 2 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
22 Adam Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 1.99 52 13 9 1 11 8 6 1 0 0
23 Audi Montgomery Tinys Mark Away 1.96 56 15 11 0 14 5 1 0 0 0
24 Gary Lockwood McTavern 1.87 52 14 20 0 10 7 1 1 0 0
25 Mana Alyami Tinys Mark Away 1.87 12 3 4 1 4 1 1 0 0 0
26 Jason Brinkmeier Whiskey On The River 1.86 52 17 23 0 7 3 2 0 0 0
27 Patrick Cook Dont Touch My Tips 1.86 60 9 11 0 10 6 2 0 0 0
28 Luke Lovell McTavern 1.85 48 15 13 0 7 2 3 0 0 0
29 Dan Richgels Fy Ty 1.84 52 10 24 2 13 3 2 0 0 0
30 Ed Wagner Tinys Mark Away 1.83 8 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
31 Hannah Alexander Last Call Legends 1.80 48 10 8 0 9 4 3 0 0 0
32 Eddy Alba Random Triples 1.80 8 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kyle Harris Last Call Legends 1.80 28 6 3 0 9 2 1 0 0 0
34 Ryan Reis Prestige Worldwide 1.80 4 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
35 Terry Mayes Tinys Mark Away 1.77 56 10 9 0 11 7 3 0 0 0
36 Chris Zimmerman Wisco Sluts 1.77 8 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0
37 Dom DeRosa Jr Black Bear 1.76 52 6 13 0 14 3 4 0 0 0
38 Eddie Ibarra Black Bear 1.75 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
39 Chase Ravjine Last Call Legends 1.75 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
40 Val Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 1.72 60 10 11 2 10 5 1 0 0 0
41 Ian Stark Last Call Legends 1.72 4 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
42 Joe Sawyer Random Triples 1.68 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
43 Susan Schmelzer Last Call Legends 1.67 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
44 Dominick DeRosa Black Bear 1.64 56 11 2 0 8 1 1 0 0 0
45 Alicia DeRosa Black Bear 1.64 60 8 6 1 9 4 0 0 0 0
46 Steve Schultz Last Call Legends 1.63 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Jon Hisgen Tinys Mark Away 1.61 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
48 Royce Ryan Tinys Mark Away 1.60 28 5 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0
49 Alex Anderson Last Call Legends 1.60 12 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
50 Mike Deane Black Bear 1.58 48 4 7 0 7 2 3 0 0 0
51 Merrissa Johnson Tinys Mark Away 1.57 56 5 12 1 7 5 0 0 0 1
52 Heather Deiter Random Triples 1.54 24 4 9 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
53 Bob Obrien Last Call Legends 1.52 12 1 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
54 Jennivee Westfall Tinys Mark Away 1.52 16 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
55 Curtis Sharkey Dont Touch My Tips 1.51 36 3 6 0 6 1 1 0 0 0
56 Jim Germain Wisco Sluts 1.50 56 4 4 0 5 4 2 0 0 0
57 Megan McIntosh Wisco Sluts 1.47 52 3 7 0 8 5 2 0 1 0
58 Don Nurenberg Tinys Mark Away 1.47 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
59 Dave McIntyre Wisco Sluts 1.47 12 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
60 Justin Statz Prestige Worldwide 1.46 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Daniela Pincheira Berthelon Last Call Legends 1.44 12 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
62 Bret Kubinek Last Call Legends 1.34 52 6 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 0
63 Justin Miley Prestige Worldwide 1.29 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Jalen Riddle Black Bear 1.29 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
65 RaeLynn Hilgers Wisco Sluts 1.28 48 1 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
66 Val Pulvermacher Wisco Sluts 1.25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 Andrew Pullum Wisco Sluts 1.18 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Ryan Mayrand Black Bear 1.17 8 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
69 Raeven Chandler Last Call Legends 1.14 48 1 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
70 Jenny Young Random Triples 1.14 32 0 13 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
71 Theresa Carrera Abrams Wisco Sluts 1.14 32 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
72 Danny Gonzalez Last Call Legends 1.06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 Elizabeth Gray Black Bear 1.01 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
74 Michael Swart Wisco Sluts 1.00 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All X01 games, Week 15, sorted by PPD:
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Rank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTonRank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

1 Tyler Schmelzer Random Triples 29.11 5 3 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 57 150
2 Brent Setzke Prestige Worldwide 28.15 5 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 1 2 112 150
3 Kevin Beauchamp Prestige Worldwide 27.64 5 2 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 104 150
4 Terry Rose Random Triples 27.52 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 88 150
5 Matt Knutson Whiskey On The River 27.36 5 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 82 150
6 Brian Hahn Whiskey On The River 27.08 5 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 150
7 Matt Munson Fy Ty 26.52 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 2 70 130
8 Griffin Kotarek Fy Ty 26.02 5 4 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 126 150
9 Seth Toles Dont Touch My Tips 25.38 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

10 Travis Williams Prestige Worldwide 24.73 5 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 100 114
11 Randell Zeck Prestige Worldwide 24.33 5 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 75 121
12 Alex Jones Whiskey On The River 22.57 5 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 57 117
13 Dan Byington Fy Ty 21.86 5 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 25 131
14 Luke Wunsch Whiskey On The River 21.76 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 35 150
15 Steve LaPean McTavern 21.54 5 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 150
16 Audi Montgomery Tinys Mark Away 21.06 5 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 49 150
17 Adam Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 21.06 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 123
18 Scott Young Random Triples 20.95 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 116
19 Heather Deiter Random Triples 20.89 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
20 Tyus Hoeppner Fy Ty 20.79 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 114
21 Luke Lovell McTavern 20.69 5 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 85 110
22 Wade Dyslin McTavern 20.69 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
23 Val Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 18.69 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 106
24 Patrick Cook Dont Touch My Tips 18.13 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 62 150
25 Dave McIntyre Wisco Sluts 17.25 5 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 106 114
26 Dominick DeRosa Black Bear 16.96 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 42 101
27 Gary Lockwood McTavern 16.06 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
28 Paul Zweifel Last Call Legends 15.80 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 31 100
29 Royce Ryan Tinys Mark Away 15.44 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 109
30 Alicia DeRosa Black Bear 15.41 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 35 126
31 Hannah Alexander Last Call Legends 15.10 5 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 150
32 Megan McIntosh Wisco Sluts 15.08 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Jim Germain Wisco Sluts 14.46 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
34 Terry Mayes Tinys Mark Away 14.10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Bret Kubinek Last Call Legends 13.89 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 34 125
36 Bob Obrien Last Call Legends 13.59 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 113
37 RaeLynn Hilgers Wisco Sluts 13.40 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Don Nurenberg Tinys Mark Away 12.96 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 131
39 Elizabeth Gray Black Bear 12.81 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Ryan Mayrand Black Bear 12.11 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0

All Cricket games, Week 15, sorted by MPR:

Rank Player Team MPR Gam Wins AST HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

1 Tyler Schmelzer Random Triples 3.37 4 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0
2 Matt Knutson Whiskey On The River 3.36 4 1 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0
3 Randell Zeck Prestige Worldwide 3.21 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
4 Matt Munson Fy Ty 3.05 4 3 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
5 Griffin Kotarek Fy Ty 3.05 4 2 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
6 Steve LaPean McTavern 2.95 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
7 Terry Rose Random Triples 2.90 4 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0
8 Brent Setzke Prestige Worldwide 2.75 4 3 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
9 Dan Byington Fy Ty 2.71 4 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

10 Alex Jones Whiskey On The River 2.61 4 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
11 Seth Toles Dont Touch My Tips 2.59 4 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
12 Patrick Cook Dont Touch My Tips 2.52 4 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
13 Scott Young Random Triples 2.49 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0
14 Luke Wunsch Whiskey On The River 2.48 4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
15 Adam Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 2.48 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
16 Kevin Beauchamp Prestige Worldwide 2.41 4 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
17 Travis Williams Prestige Worldwide 2.38 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
18 Brian Hahn Whiskey On The River 2.36 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
19 Wade Dyslin McTavern 2.28 4 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
20 Paul Zweifel Last Call Legends 2.28 4 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0
21 Luke Lovell McTavern 2.24 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
22 Hannah Alexander Last Call Legends 2.01 4 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
23 Audi Montgomery Tinys Mark Away 1.94 4 2 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
24 Gary Lockwood McTavern 1.91 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
25 Tyus Hoeppner Fy Ty 1.89 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Bob Obrien Last Call Legends 1.74 4 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
27 Val Beckwith Dont Touch My Tips 1.64 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
28 Terry Mayes Tinys Mark Away 1.64 4 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
29 Dominick DeRosa Black Bear 1.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Heather Deiter Random Triples 1.58 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Rank Player Team MPR Gam Wins AST HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

31 Jim Germain Wisco Sluts 1.50 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Don Nurenberg Tinys Mark Away 1.47 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
33 Dave McIntyre Wisco Sluts 1.44 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
34 Megan McIntosh Wisco Sluts 1.42 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
35 Alicia DeRosa Black Bear 1.37 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
36 Royce Ryan Tinys Mark Away 1.25 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Bret Kubinek Last Call Legends 1.18 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
38 Ryan Mayrand Black Bear 1.10 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 RaeLynn Hilgers Wisco Sluts 1.06 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Elizabeth Gray Black Bear 1.01 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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